

RSVY Road to Teliyadali Upatti

Head-MIMUSY (SC)

Measurement Book

- 2905

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mmeasr

R-u. D Jammu

DIVISION

Laxmi Puri

SUB-DIVISION

Ag. No. ~~KUNAR~~ ABHISHEK.

Ag. no. 15 (SPSD) / 2021-22

2905

3rd on A/C Bill
(Re-casting)
CR remaining of 2nd on A/C Bill.

Head: MM GSY. (SC).

Name of work: Construction of road
from Rsvy Road to Teliyadik Uprali

Agency: Sⁿ Kumar Abhishek

Loc: Harla, P.O + P.S. Laxmipur

Jamu

Agreement No: 15/SBD/2021-22.

Date of work order: 17/9/2021.

Date of Completion: 16/6/2022.

Date of Entry: 4/01/23

Q. Punding and fixing of working

B.M. Pellau do do all c. 500

Nide THBP - 16

Continuation

0.750km @ Rs 32445.28/km - Rs 24,333.20

C/o Rs 24,333.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BLR Rs	16,65,598=00	
8. Plv 2 Applying primer Coat with bitumen Emulsion SS do do all c. Job					
			vide THBP-17.		
			942.50 M ² @ Rs 43.17/M ² = Rs	40,687=00	
9. Plv 2 Applying lacu Coat with bitumen Emulsion RS do do all c. Job					
			vide THBP-17.		
			942.50 M ² @ Rs 14.91/M ² = Rs	14,052=00	
10. Plv 2 Applying lacu Coat with bitumen Emulsion SS do do all c. Job					
			vide THBP-17.		
			942.50 M ² @ Rs 211.82/M ² = Rs	1,99,640=00	
11. Construction of Un-reinforced C.C. Pavement in road do do all c. Job					
			vide THBP-16		
			280.82 M ³ @ Rs 6530.32/M ³ = Rs	18,33,844=00	
12. Plv 2 Fixing of road furniture in road do do all c. Job					
			47 KM. Stone vide THBP-17		
			2 nos @ Rs 2002.32 each = Rs	4,004=00	
			(1) 200 m Stone vide THBP-17		
			3 nos @ Rs 573.97 each = Rs	1,721=00	
					1

GRAND TOTAL Rs 37,59,546=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>13</u> 13: Plv2 fixing of reflectorised cautionary, mandatory and informative sign boards do do all c JOB vide TMBP-18.					
(i) Triangular 600mm eqn - vide TMBP-18					
3 nos @ Rs 3416.22 each - Rs					10,248=00
(ii) Circular 600mm vide TMBP-18.					
2 nos @ Rs 4596.536 each - Rs					9193=00
(iii) Rectangular 800mm x 600mm vide TMBP-18					
3 nos @ Rs 6427.418 each - Rs					19282=00
(iv) Rectangular 600mm x 450mm vide TMBP-18					
2 nos @ Rs 4475.716 each - Rs					8951=00

14
23224: Providing & laying of HATPC 2.5mm thick in road marking do do all c JOB

(i) on BT surface vide TMBP-19					
50.00 M ² @ Rs 721.91/M ² - Rs					36,095=00
(ii) Road marking on c.c. Road vide TMBP-19					
100.00 M ² @ Rs 821.81/M ² - Rs					82,181=00

15
29: Plv2 erecting direction & place identification sign boards do do vide TMBP-19

3 nos @ Rs 11285.69 each - Rs					33,857=00
-------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------

16
30: Plv2 fixing of MNGSY informative sign boards with logo do do all c JOB vide TMBP-16.

5 nos @ Rs 9282.96 each - Rs					46,414=00
------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------

C/P Rs 40,05,767=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/R	40	05,76720
Add 12% GST	(+)		R	4,80	692=00
Add 01% L.C	(+)		R	40	057=00
Add S.F	(+)		R	62	423=00
			R	45,88	939=00
Less 19.99% below					
as per Agmt	(-)		R	9,17	329=00
			R	36,71	610=00
Less already paid					
upto 2nd on AP CB, 11 vide					
M.B.P - 42 21 dt	7 $\frac{12}{22}$ (-)		R	22,26	110=00
clt			R	14,45	500=00

4/10/23					
JERND					
LOXMPM					
Material Statement upto date -					
(I), E/N =	1785.00 M ³				
(II), S/m d ₂₁ =	500.9343				
(III), Stone chips =	383.4843				
(IV), Stone dust =	218.0643				
(V), C. Sand =	126.3743				

Requirement of Consumption of Bitumen & Emulsion

(1) Bit emulsion SS =	0.8011 MT
(II) Bit emulsion RS =	0.2592 MT
(III) Bitumen 90 =	1.7908 MT

4/10/23					
JERND					
LOXMPM					

Continuation